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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      81,773.82

 

 4/03/17  4/03 U00357 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,788.52       85,562.34

 4/04/17  4/04 U00360 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,172.05       87,734.39

 4/05/17  4/05 U00366 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,247.93       89,982.32

 4/05/17  4/05 B01443 Deposit 000000        WW TO PR                        JE# 000958                     5,025.57CR     84,956.75

 4/06/17  4/06 U00367 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,955.74       86,912.49

 4/06/17  4/06 A03730 CHK: 001318           TX DEPARTMENT OF AGRICUL 1856                                     75.00CR     86,837.49

 4/07/17  4/07 U00368 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,210.69       89,048.18

 4/10/17  4/10 U00371 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,724.54       92,772.72

 4/11/17  4/11 U00373 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,017.77       94,790.49

 4/11/17  4/11 U00374 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,987.78       96,778.27

 4/11/17  4/11 U00375 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,444.84       99,223.11

 4/12/17  4/12 U00377 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,622.70      102,845.81

 4/12/17  4/13 A03964 CHK: 001319           KEEN ELECTRIC SERVICE    1009                                  3,672.50CR     99,173.31

 4/13/17  4/13 U00378 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.05       99,201.36

 4/13/17  4/13 U00379 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,584.79      101,786.15

 4/14/17  4/14 U00383 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,639.79      103,425.94

 4/14/17  4/17 B01509 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 001007                    85,377.66CR     18,048.28

 4/17/17  4/17 U00389 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.85       18,074.13

 4/17/17  4/17 U00390 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.85       18,099.98

 4/17/17  4/17 U00392 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,098.03       23,198.01

 4/18/17  4/18 U00398 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     23,172.16

 4/18/17  4/18 U00399 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,949.88       25,122.04

 4/19/17  4/19 B01545 Deposit 000000        4-19-17 PAYROLL                 JE# 001030                     5,042.66CR     20,079.38

 4/19/17  4/19 U00404 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,116.31       22,195.69

 4/20/17  4/20 U00405 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,042.63       24,238.32

 4/20/17  4/20 U00406 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     24,212.47

 4/20/17  4/20 U00407 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,603.57       25,816.04

 4/20/17  4/20 U00408 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       39.15CR     25,776.89

 4/20/17  4/20 U00409 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             35.52       25,812.41

 4/20/17  4/20 A04015 CHK: 001320           BASS & HAYES             BASS                                    737.54CR     25,074.87

 4/21/17  4/21 U00413 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,266.58       27,341.45

 4/21/17  4/21 U00415 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             40.00       27,381.45

 4/24/17  4/24 A04018 CHK: 001321           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     27,356.45

 4/24/17  4/24 U00420 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,581.43       31,937.88

 4/24/17  4/24 U00421 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,020.83       39,958.71

 4/25/17  4/25 B01584 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F 4/24/17 AP          JE# 001061                     5,150.58CR     34,808.13

 4/25/17  4/25 U00423 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,130.08       36,938.21
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 4/26/17  4/26 U00426 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,819.28       38,757.49

 4/26/17  4/26 U00427 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,188.14       40,945.63

 4/26/17  4/26 U00428 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    462.00       41,407.63

 4/27/17  4/27 U00430 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,795.83       44,203.46

 4/28/17  4/28 U00434 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,348.22       45,551.68

 4/28/17  5/10 B01665 Deposit 000000        FT DEARBORN TL2                 JE# 001098                         4.80       45,556.48

 4/28/17  5/10 B01668 Deposit 000000        FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE            JE# 001101                         3.80       45,560.28

 4/28/17  5/10 B01671 Deposit 000000        FT DEARBORN TL2                 JE# 001104                         4.80       45,565.08

 4/28/17  5/10 B01686 Deposit 000000        FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE            JE# 001119                         3.80       45,568.88

 4/30/17  5/11 B01687 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME APRIL 2017      JE# 001120                        10.31       45,579.19

 4/30/17  5/31 B01847 Deposit 000000        TO BAL APRIL BANK STATEMENT     JE# 001239                        64.42CR     45,514.77

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 81,773.82                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  69,002.73            105,261.78CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   150,776.55            105,261.78CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          45,514.77
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 81,773.82                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  69,002.73            105,261.78CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   150,776.55            105,261.78CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         45,514.77
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      April      THRU April

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


